10/6/25, 2:06 PM

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Cascia Hall High School - Girls Cross Country

Name Comp #
Banker, Abby 2001
Carroll, Charlotte 2002
Cing, Esther 2003
Cooper, Millie 2004
De Verges, Eva 2005
Donohue, Lucy 2006
Earls, Ruby 2007
Gingerich, Zoe 2008
Norris, Eva 2009
Stauffer, Meryl 2010
Stoermer, Ellanor 201
Yeagley, Maeve 2012

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM
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Grade/Age

12

9

10

10

10

12

10

12

Birthday

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

115



10/6/25, 2:06 PM

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Cascia Hall High School - Boys Cross Country

Name
Behm, Niko
Bryant, Kade

Cole, Isaac

Culver, Waite
Donohue, Samuel
Donohue, James
Donohue, Elias

Jennings, Grayson

Kalkat, Josh
Lush, Owen

Mccoy, Leo

Romero, Robby

Ross, Ryan

Stallings, Alex

Torkleson, Isaac

Willis, Kaleb

Younger, Victor

Comp #
2013
2014
2015
2016
2019
2018
2017
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

2029
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Grade/Age

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

Birthday

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

2/15
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Holland Hall High School - Girls Cross Country

Name

Alford, Madison
Bennett, Anna
Cameron, Lizzie
Watts, Madison
Wynn, Catherine

Zimpel, Calliope

Comp #
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034

2035
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Grade/Age

Birthday
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

3/15



10/6/25, 2:06 PM

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Holland Hall High School - Boys Cross Country

Name

Barrera, Joaquin

Brookhart, Everett

Brown, Tucker

Clopton, Andres

Cole, Solomon
Covey, Peyton
Golden, Micah
Ivins, Wyatt
Johns, Ayden
Jones, Theo
Massey, Henry

Mokhtee, Alex

Ostroski, Christopher
Ramirez, Andrik
Ramirez, Mateo
Rathan, Jenson
Schaffer, James
Scheferhoff, Moritz

Showalter, Owen

Smith, Everett

https://www.entriesandresults.com/print-competition-numbers/4218?show=10000&schools%5B190%5D=190&schools%5B636%5D=636&schools %5B258%5D=258&schools%5B977%5D=977&school...

Comp #
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054

2055

Grade/Age

Birthday
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

4/15



10/6/25, 2:06 PM Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

Name Comp # Grade/Age Birthday Division A/B Team Roster

White, Harrison 2056 1 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM
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10/6/25, 2:06 PM Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Lincoln Christian High School - Girls Cross Country

Name Comp # Grade/Age
Bunn, Anna 2057 9
Dionne, Isabella 2058 12
Stephens, Callee 2059 10
Still, Lauren 2060 1

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM
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Birthday

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

6/15
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Lincoln Christian High School - Boys Cross Country

Name

Anneler, Grant
Bury, Caleb
Castagna, Corben
Cox, Ethan

Ellison, Christian
Nelson, Kenneth
Posey, Dax

Roe, Logan
Sowell, Gage
Stine, Jake
Strode, Taylor
Summerlin, Elijah
Sutton, Lincoln
Sword, Gabe
Theobald, Nathan
Wagner, Micah
Wann, Hunter

Woodrich, Cayden

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

Comp #

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

207

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

Grade/Age

9

9

1

1

1

10

[l

10

1

1

1

1

[l

10

1

Birthday
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)
ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

Metro Christian Academy - Girls Cross Country

Name

Chesbro, Jenna
Claflin, Claire

Ellis, Lydia

Garrott, Katie

Gilpin, Avery

Grant, Paige
Haveman, Andrea
Hodges, Ryleigh
Huffman, Kacie
McNeill, Sage

Miller, Adaleigh
Mohorovicic, Madeline
Nutt, Rylie

Reynolds, Shiloh
Techanchuk, Madelyn

Thompson, Jenna

Comp #
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093

2094

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

Grade/Age Birthday
10 Dec 31,1969
1 Dec 31,1969
1

9 Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969
12 Dec 31,1969
12 Dec 31,1969
1 Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969
il Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969
1 Dec 31,1969
10 Dec 31,1969
9 Dec 31,1969

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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Metro Christian Academy - Boys Cross Country

Name

Burns, Joshua
Cox, Bryson
Daniel, Caleb
Fogarty, Grant
Haveman, James
Leo, Endicott
Perez, Donovan
Pryer, Peyton

Thompson, Ethan

Comp #
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100

2101

2102

2103
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Grade/Age
8

1

Birthday

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)
ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

9/15



10/6/25, 2:06 PM

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Regent Prep HS of OK - Girls Cross Country

Name

Adams, Saylor
Anderson, Autumn
Barnes, Gabbie
Carter, Britt
Cudnoski, Ella
Cunningham, Victoria
Fowler, Taylor
Kauffman, Mary
King, Kayla
McKinney, Caroline
ODeq, Lucy

Smith, Cardyn

Comp #
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2m
M2
213
214

2115

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

Grade/Age

Birthday

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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Regent Prep HS of OK - Boys Cross Country

Name

Barnes, Jackson
Bohanon, Lain
Dearman, Trace
Dickens, Jonah
James, Broderick
Lake, Elijah
McKinney, Clay
Morales, Mason
ODeq, Thomas

Tangren, Jeremiah

Comp #
2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2122
2123
2124

2125
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Grade/Age
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
10

12

Birthday
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)
ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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10/6/25, 2:06 PM

Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy - Girls Cross Country

Name

Blanton, Maya

Brown, Mia

Deering, Larae

King, Brooklyn

Peck, Stella

Penner, Olivia
Peyton, Madeline

Schaefer, Hailey

Young, Violet

Comp #
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133

2134

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

Grade/Age

Birthday

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy - Boys Cross Country

Name
Baker, Brycen

Cox, Sam

Dye, Jameson
Gebhardt, David

Marshall, Westin

Maxey, Wyatt

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

Comp #
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139

2140

Grade/Age
10
1

1

Birthday

Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969
Dec 31,1969

Dec 31,1969

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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10/6/25, 2:06 PM Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Victory Christian High School - Girls Cross Country

Name Comp # Grade/Age Birthday Division

Coble, Kaitlyn 2141 12 High School
Moore, Chloe 2142 10 Dec 31,1969 High School
Yelle, Sarah 2143 10 High School

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM
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A/B Team

Roster
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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Print Attending || 2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries)

ENTRIES AND RESULTS

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Victory Christian High School - Boys Cross Country

Name Comp #
Beach, Aaron 2144
Beatty, Justus 2145
Harjo, Gabriel 2146
Hollenbeck, Michael 2147
Hyslop, Asa 2148
Ohlsson, Nicholas 2149

Date Printed Oct 06 2025 @ 14:06 PM

https://www.entriesandresults.com/print-competition-numbers/4218?show=10000&schools%5B190%5D=190&schools%5B636%5D=636&schools%5B258%5D=258&schools%5B977%5D=977&scho...

Grade/Age
1
10
9
12
12

12

Birthday

Division

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

A/B Team

Roster

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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