2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Cascia Hall High School - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Banker, Abby	2001	12		High School		Girls Cross Country
Carroll, Charlotte	2002	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Cing, Esther	2003	10		High School		Girls Cross Country
Cooper, Millie	2004	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
De Verges, Eva	2005	10		High School		Girls Cross Country
Donohue, Lucy	2006	12		High School		Girls Cross Country
Earls, Ruby	2007	10		High School		Girls Cross Country
Gingerich, Zoe	2008	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Norris, Eva	2009	9		High School		Girls Cross Country
Stauffer, Meryl	2010	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Stoermer, Ellanor	2011	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Yeagley, Maeve	2012	9		High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Cascia Hall High School - Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Behm, Niko	2013	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Bryant, Kade	2014	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Cole, Isaac	2015	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Culver, Waite	2016	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Donohue, Samuel	2019	8	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Donohue, James	2018	10		High School		Boys Cross Country
Donohue, Elias	2017	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Jennings, Grayson	2020	8		High School		Boys Cross Country
Kalkat, Josh	2021	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Lush, Owen	2022	8		High School		Boys Cross Country
Mccoy, Leo	2023	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Romero, Robby	2024	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Ross, Ryan	2025	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Stallings, Alex	2026	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Torkleson, Isaac	2027	8	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Willis, Kaleb	2028	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Younger, Victor	2029	11		High School		Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Holland Hall High School - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Alford, Madison	2030	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Bennett, Anna	2031	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Cameron, Lizzie	2032	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Watts, Madison	2033	8		High School		Girls Cross Country
Wynn, Catherine	2034	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Zimpel, Calliope	2035	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Holland Hall High School - Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Barrera, Joaquin	2036	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Brookhart, Everett	2037	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Brown, Tucker	2038	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Clopton, Andres	2039	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Cole, Solomon	2040	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Covey, Peyton	2041	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Golden, Micah	2042	9		High School		Boys Cross Country
Ivins, Wyatt	2043	10		High School		Boys Cross Country
Johns, Ayden	2044	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Jones, Theo	2045	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Massey, Henry	2046	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Mokhtee, Alex	2047	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Ostroski, Christopher	2048	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Ramirez, Andrik	2049	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Ramirez, Mateo	2050	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Rathan, Jenson	2051	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Schaffer, James	2052	9		High School		Boys Cross Country
Scheferhoff, Moritz	2053	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Showalter, Owen	2054	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Smith, Everett	2055	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp #	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
White, Harrison	2056	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Lincoln Christian High School - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Bunn, Anna	2057	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Dionne, Isabella	2058	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Stephens, Callee	2059	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Still, Lauren	2060	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Lincoln Christian High School - Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Anneler, Grant	2061	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Bury, Caleb	2062	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Castagna, Corben	2063	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Cox, Ethan	2064	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Ellison, Christian	2065	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Nelson, Kenneth	2066	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Posey, Dax	2067	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Roe, Logan	2068	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Sowell, Gage	2069	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Stine, Jake	2070	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Strode, Taylor	2071	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Summerlin, Elijah	2072	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Sutton, Lincoln	2073	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Sword, Gabe	2074	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Theobald, Nathan	2075	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Wagner, Micah	2076	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Wann, Hunter	2077	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Woodrich, Cayden	2078	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Metro Christian Academy - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Chesbro, Jenna	2079	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Claflin, Claire	2080	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Ellis, Lydia	2081	11		High School		Girls Cross Country
Garrott, Katie	2082	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Gilpin, Avery	2083	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Grant, Paige	2084	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Haveman, Andrea	2085	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Hodges, Ryleigh	2086	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Huffman, Kacie	2087	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
McNeill, Sage	2088	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Miller, Adaleigh	2089	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Mohorovicic, Madeline	2090	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Nutt, Rylie	2091	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Reynolds, Shiloh	2092	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Techanchuk, Madelyn	2093	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Thompson, Jenna	2094	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Metro Christian Academy - Boys Cross Country

Burns, Joshua 2095 8 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Cox, Bryson 2096 11 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Cox Bryson 2006 11 Dec 311060 High School Boys Cross Country
Cox, bi ysoft 2030 ii Dec 31,1303 Tilgit school Boys cross country
Daniel, Caleb 2097 9 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Fogarty, Grant 2098 11 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Haveman, James 2099 3 High School Boys Cross Country
Leo, Endicott 2100 9 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Perez, Donovan 2101 9 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Pryer, Peyton 2102 7 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country
Thompson, Ethan 2103 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Regent Prep HS of OK - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Adams, Saylor	2104	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Anderson, Autumn	2105	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Barnes, Gabbie	2106	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Carter, Britt	2107	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Cudnoski, Ella	2108	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Cunningham, Victoria	2109	9		High School		Girls Cross Country
Fowler, Taylor	2110	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Kauffman, Mary	2111	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
King, Kayla	2112	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
McKinney, Caroline	2113	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
ODea, Lucy	2114	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Smith, Cardyn	2115	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Regent Prep HS of OK - Boys Cross Country

Barnes, Jackson 2116 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Bohanon, Lain 2117 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Dearman, Trace 2118 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Dickens, Jonah 2119 12 High School Boys Cross Country James, Broderick 2120 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Lake, Elijah 2121 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country McKinney, Clay 2122 12 High School Boys Cross Country Morales, Mason 2123 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Tangren, Jeremiah 2125 12 High School Boys Cross Country	Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Dearman, Trace 2118 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Dickens, Jonah 2119 12 High School Boys Cross Country James, Broderick 2120 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Lake, Elijah 2121 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country McKinney, Clay 2122 12 High School Boys Cross Country Morales, Mason 2123 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country	Barnes, Jackson	2116	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Dickens, Jonah 2119 12 High School Boys Cross Country James, Broderick 2120 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country Lake, Elijah 2121 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country McKinney, Clay 2122 12 High School Boys Cross Country Morales, Mason 2123 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country	Bohanon, Lain	2117	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
James, Broderick212010Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross CountryLake, Elijah212110Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross CountryMcKinney, Clay212212High SchoolBoys Cross CountryMorales, Mason212312Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross CountryODea, Thomas212410Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross Country	Dearman, Trace	2118	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Lake, Elijah212110Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross CountryMcKinney, Clay212212High SchoolBoys Cross CountryMorales, Mason212312Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross CountryODea, Thomas212410Dec 31,1969High SchoolBoys Cross Country	Dickens, Jonah	2119	12		High School		Boys Cross Country
McKinney, Clay 2122 12 High School Boys Cross Country Morales, Mason 2123 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country	James, Broderick	2120	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Morales, Mason 2123 12 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country	Lake, Elijah	2121	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
ODea, Thomas 2124 10 Dec 31,1969 High School Boys Cross Country	McKinney, Clay	2122	12		High School		Boys Cross Country
	Morales, Mason	2123	12	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Tangren, Jeremiah 2125 12 High School Boys Cross Country	ODea, Thomas	2124	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
	Tangren, Jeremiah	2125	12		High School		Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Blanton, Maya	2126	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Brown, Mia	2127	10		High School		Girls Cross Country
Deering, Larae	2128	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
King, Brooklyn	2129	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Peck, Stella	2130	9		High School		Girls Cross Country
Penner, Olivia	2131	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Peyton, Madeline	2132	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Schaefer, Hailey	2133	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Young, Violet	2134	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy - Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Baker, Brycen	2135	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Cox, Sam	2136	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Dye, Jameson	2137	11	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Gebhardt, David	2138	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Marshall, Westin	2139	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country
Maxey, Wyatt	2140	9	Dec 31,1969	High School		Boys Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Victory Christian High School - Girls Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Coble, Kaitlyn	2141	12		High School		Girls Cross Country
Moore, Chloe	2142	10	Dec 31,1969	High School		Girls Cross Country
Yelle, Sarah	2143	10		High School		Girls Cross Country

2025 Pinnacle Conference XC Meet (HS Entries) Declared Meet Entries

Victory Christian High School - Boys Cross Country

Name	Comp#	Grade/Age	Birthday	Division	A/B Team	Roster
Beach, Aaron	2144	11		High School		Boys Cross Country
Beatty, Justus	2145	10		High School		Boys Cross Country
Harjo, Gabriel	2146	9		High School		Boys Cross Country
Hollenbeck, Michael	2147	12		High School		Boys Cross Country
Hyslop, Asa	2148	12		High School		Boys Cross Country
Ohlsson , Nicholas	2149	12		High School		Boys Cross Country